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Final Results
Urbandale July 4th, 2001

William Courtney Memorial 5K
Kids Race

results here

Top Ten

Top Ten
Men Women

Place Name Age Time Name Age Time
1st Shawn Miller 29 17.51 Casey Owens 18 20.06 
2nd Morris Horstma 35 17.56 Jenny Weber 20 21.54 

3rd Todd Voplstedt 40 18.12 Penny Luthens 35 22.02 
4th Bob Layton 45 18.14 Katie Nevins 14

22.06 
5th Doug Eppard 30 18.24 Steph Suntkin 20 22.08
6th Dennis Dane 21 18.52 Toni Wiemers 41 22.58

Jan Mohs 49
22.58 

7th Colin Pogge 18 18.57 Allison Wunsch 15 23.56 
8th Chad Halsten 27 19.12 Kara Neuman 15 23.57 

9th Kevin Otte 41 19.18 Deb Conlon 36
24.13 

10th Andrew Lindberg 16 19.19 Melissa Remhof 17 24.55 
Age Group Winners

Men Women
Elementary School

None Emily Twedt 25.47
Anna Bernard 31.23

Middle School (12-14)
Nate Wunsch 21.26 Katie Nevins 22.06
Nevin Conlin 21.52 Erica Ehlers 27.02

Cody Thompson 22.53 Tammy Kirchner 31.08
High School (15-18)

Colin Pogge 18.57 Casey Owens 20.06
Andrew Lindberg 19.19 Allison Winsch 23.56
Matt Van Heuvelen 19.49 Kara Neuman 23.57

19-29
Shawn Miller 17.51 Jenny Weber 21.54
Dennis Dane 18.52 Steph Suntkin 22.08
Chad Halsten 19.12 Becky Coady 26.10

30-39
Morris Horstma 17.56 Penny Luthens 22.02

Doug Eppard 18.24 Deb Conlon 24.13
Scott Mills 19.26 Cynthia Hesse 25.39

40-49
Todd Volsted 18.12 Jan Mohs 22.58
Bob Layton 18.14 Toni Wiemers 22.58
Kevin Otte 19.18 Terri Selberg 25.12

Carla Steele 25.31
50-59

Jerry Remhoff 20.58 Arlene Dabill 31.23.02
Norm Vohs 22.32 Mary Elllen Schulte 34.55

Mark Iweg 22.48 
60 and up

Gene Harding 24.41 Jan Gillum 30.36
Bert Beryman 27.48
Rubin Rullan 28.48
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